
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

Lender Code: WFR Loan Number: 0033080847              

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

GOODMAN DALE G/MARSHA K
PO BOX 298
SEASIDE, OR 97138

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,407.51

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

Agent Code: WFR

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

801               
848
0.38
610150000200

PROP CLASS:101
1003

9991

95.77COMM COLLEGE
18.92NW ESD

LO
542.58
43.64SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 700.91
67.35SEASIDE RFPD
6.574H & EXT SVC

15.45PORT ASTORIA
188.06CLATSOP CO
114.16SUNSET PARK
70.81CO RURAL LAW
19.93SUNSET TRANS

125.17ROAD DIST #1
16.79UNION HEALTH

Government Total 624.29
14.58PORT ASTORIA
31.89SCHOOL 10
35.84UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 82.31

Total 2005 Tax 1,407.51

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1003 9991

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

469.17
919.57

1,365.28
42.23

1,365.28 919.57 469.17

123,020

140,182

123,020
123,020

46,268

47,937
47,937

93,914

75,083
75,083

Agent Code:


