ACCOUNT ID: 9991

PROP CLASS: 101 ACRE INSTRUMENT #: BOC		MAP: 610 ACRES: 0.3 BOOK: 844 PAGE: 80	3	- This Year's Tax COMM COLLEGE NW ESD SCHOOL 10	95.77 18.92 542.58
GOODMAN DALE G/MARSHA K PO BOX 298				LO SCHOOL 10 School Total	43.64
SEASIDE,	OR 97138	Structures	Total	SEASIDE RFPD 4H & EXT SVC PORT ASTORIA CLATSOP CO SUNSET PARK	67.35 6.57 15.45 188.06 114.16
RMV: SAV: MSAV:	46,268	93,914	140,182	CO RURAL LAW SUNSET TRANS ROAD DIST #1 UNION HEALTH	70.81 19.93 125.17 16.79
MAV: AV:	47,937 47,937	75,083 75,083 Exemptions:	123,020 123,020	Government Total PORT ASTORIA SCHOOL 10	624.29 14.58 31.89
		Net Taxable:	123,020	UNION HEALTH Bonds - Other Total	<u>35.84</u> 82.31
Agent Code: Ager Lender Code: WFF		er: 0033080847		Total 2005 Tax	1,407.51
Full Payment wi 3% Discount			Payment with Io Discount		
1,365.28	91	9.57	469.17	Total Tax (Before Discount)	1,407.51
2005 - 2006 Property Taxes			TAX C	ODE:1003	ACCOUNT ID: 9991
Full Payment EnclosedDue: or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue: or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:				3% Discount Amount: 11/15/2005 11/15/2005 11/15/2005	42.23 1,365.28 919.57 469.17